
280 Maple Avenue
Victor, New York 14564
Telephone: (585)924-2127
www.victorinsulators.com

Victor Insulators, Inc.
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COMPOSITE SUSPENSION
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 60 HERTZ WITHSTAND, WET
1,050

420
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500

2,020
6,470

111
55.5

6.3

 SYSTEM VOLTAGE
 IMPULSE WITHSTAND

 NET WEIGHT
 ROUTINE TEST LOAD(RTL)
 SPECIFIED MECHANICAL LOAD (SML)
 DRY ARCING DISTANCE
 LEAKAGE DISTANCE
 MAXIMUM R.I.V. 
 R.I.V. TEST VOLTAGE
 IMPULSE FLASHOVER, POSITIVE

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:
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µV
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